

#### INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

DOST Compound, General Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City Tel. Nos.: 8837-2071 to 82 (DOST Trunklines) Telefax No.: 8837-3167 / 8837-6150 www.ltdl.dost.gov.ph



September 27, 2023

## **CERTIFICATION**

This is to certify that there are "NO CHANGES" in Special Order No. 611, series of 2019, on the Creation of SALN Review and Compliance Committee and Office Order No. 003, series of 2019, on the Review and Compliance Procedure for Statement of Assets, Liabilities and Networth (SALN).

This certification is issued in compliance with the Performance-Based Bonus FY2023.

DR. ANNABÉLLÉ V. BRIONES
Director

Inspired by Technology, Driven by Innovation



#### INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

DOST Compound, General Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City Tel. Nos.: 8837-2071 to 82 (DOST Trunklines) Telefax No.: 8837-3167 / 8837-6150 www.itdi.dost.gov.ph





September 22, 2022

#### CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that there are "NO CHANGES" in the Special Order No. 611, series of 2019, on the Creation of SALN Review and Compliance Committee and Office Order No. 003, series of 2019, on the Review and Compliance Procedure for Statement of Assets, Liabilities and Networth (SALN).

This certification is issued in compliance with the Performance-Based Bonus FY2022.

Director

Inspired by Technology, Driven by Innovation



## INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

DOST Compound, General Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City Tel. Nos.: 8837-2071 to 82 (DOST Trunklines) Telefax No.: 8837-3167 / 8837-6150 www.itdl.dost.gov.ph



October 1, 2021

### CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that there are "NO CHANGES" in the Special Order No. 611, series of 2019 on the Creation of SALN Review and Compliance Committee and Office Order No. 003, series of 2019 on the Review and Compliance Procedure for Statement of Assets, Liabilities and Networth (SALN).

ANNABELLE V. BRIONES, Ph.D. Director

Inspired by Technology, Driven by Innovation

Membership:

ASEAN Consultative Committee for Standards & Quality - Rubber-Based Product Working Group | ASEAN Rubber Testing Laboratory Committee |
Asia Nano Forum (ANF) | Asia-Pacific Food Analysis Network (APFAN) | Asia Packaging Network (APN) | Asia Pacific Legal Metrology Forum
(APLNIF) | Asia Pacific Metrology Programme (APMP) | General Conference on Weights and Measures (CGPM) | ISTA Global and Asia Pacific |
International Association of Packaging Research Institutes (IAPRI)



# INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

DOST Cpd., General Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City Tel. Nos.: 8837-2071 to 82 (DOST Trunklines) Telefax No.: 8837-3167

http://www.itdi.dost.gov.ph

September 28, 2020

## CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that there are "NO CHANGES" in the Special Order No. 611 series of 2019 on the Creation of SALN Review and Compliance Committee and Office Order No. 003 Series of 2019 on the Review and Compliance Procedure for Statement of Assets, Liabilities and Networth (SALN).

This certification is issued in compliance with the Performance-Based Bonus FY2020.

Director

Our Business is Industry